

Order No. 14, dated 18.05.2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

All the three accused persons on C.B file hazira.

Ld. Special P.P Smt. Dipanwita Bera is present.

No witness is present today.

Hearing is adjourned.

Fix **11.12.2023** for evidence of CSW-2(V.G).

Fix **13.12.2023** for evidence of CSW-1.

Fix **14.12.2023** for evidence of CSW-3 & 4.

Fix **15.12.2023** for evidence of CSW-5 & 6.

Issue summons to the witnesses.

Ld. Special PP to take step.

Accsued as before.

Sd/-
Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Contai.